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Hazleton Area Board of Education
2024 Committee Meeting Schedule

COMMITTEE MEETINGS

e Facilities & Capital Projects

e Curriculum & Instruction / Career Center

Special Education, English Language Development (ELD), Federal
Programs & Alternative Education

Nutrition & Transportation

Finance

Security

Technology

Student Activities, Athletics and Extra Curricular

Personnel

Thursday, January 11, 2024
Thursday, February 8, 2024
Thursday, March 14, 2024
Thursday, April 11, 2024
Thursday, May 9, 2024
Thursday, June 13, 2024

July 2024 — No Committee Meetings
Thursday, August 8, 2024
Thursday, September 12, 2024
Thursday, October 10, 2024
Thursday, November 14, 2024

All of the Committee Meetings will begin at 5:00 P.M. or immediately following any
Executive Session and/or School Board Meeting and be held consecutive as scheduled for each
of the dates listed. All meetings will be held in the Hazleton Area Career Center, Large Group
Instruction Room, Administration Building Entrance, 1515 W. 23rd Street, Hazle Township,
PA 18202-1647.
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For all meetings, in the event of inclement weather or any other situation that would
prevent the Board from physically attending the meeting(s) on a scheduled Board and/or
Committee meeting date, the Hazleton Area School District Board of Education may hold
scheduled meetings virtually.

The meeting link and agenda(s) will be made available on the District’s website located at
https://www.hasdk12.org/sbagenda. Anyone wishing to make public comment on agenda items
can email them to Superintendent Uplinger at uplingerb@hasdk12.org no later than 4:00 P.M. on
the day of the scheduled meeting(s).

/sl Tony Bonomo
Board President
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